Academic HealthPlans

University of Oklahoma

Health Sciences Center Campus
2024-2025 Final Premium Rates

Fall 1
07/01/24
thru

12/31/24
Student Only $ 1,840.00
Student & Spouse $ 3,686.00
Student & Children $ 3,366.00
Student, Spouse and Children $ 5,212.00

* Annual premium includes a $12 AES fee
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Fall 2

08/01/24

12/31/24

1,530.00
3,065.00
2,799.00
4,334.00

Note: Premium Rates are Net to the Company and do not include any University Administrative Fee.



