Academic HealthPlans University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center Campus 2024-2025 Final Premium Rates

	Fall 1		Fall 2	
	07/01/24 thru 12/31/24			08/01/24 thru 12/31/24
Medical				
Student Only	\$	1,840.00	\$	1,530.00
Student & Spouse	\$	3,686.00	\$	3,065.00
Student & Children	\$	3,366.00	\$	2,799.00
Student, Spouse and Children	\$	5,212.00	\$	4,334.00

\* Annual premium includes a \$12 AES fee

Note: Premium Rates are Net to the Company and do not include any University Administrative Fee.